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2008 TOYOTA 4RUNNER LTD
VIN: JTEBT17R48K005708
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
4.7L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Year purchased 2009 2020

Type of owner Corporate Personal

Estimated length of ownership 11 yrs. 4 mo. 1 yr. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces New Jersey Minnesota

Estimated miles driven per year 9,201/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 104,995 112,405

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state
Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems
were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this

vehicle back. 
Register | View Terms | View Certi�cate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues No Issues

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

28 Service history records

2 Previous owners

Types of owners: Corporate,
Personal

Last owned in Minnesota

112,405 Last reported odometer
reading

http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/1652990545162-36588441.html
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defSalvage
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defJunk
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defRebuilt
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defFire
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defFlood
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defHail
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defLemon
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defNAM
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/1652990545162-36588441.html
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defTotalLoss
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defFrameDamage


No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check with an
authorized Toyota dealer for any open recalls. View
Toyota disclosure

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2009

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Corporate Vehicle
9,201 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/17/2008   NICB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original
dealer

06/27/2008   5   Galaxy Toyota
Eatontown, NJ
732-544-1000
Galaxytoyota.net

 3.4 /  5.0

5 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

06/28/2008   Galaxy Toyota
Eatontown, NJ
732-544-1000
Galaxytoyota.net

 3.4 /  5.0

5 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Paint protection applied

07/16/2008   Galaxy Toyota
Eatontown, NJ
732-544-1000
Galaxytoyota.net

 3.4 /  5.0

5 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

10/02/2008   Galaxy Toyota
Eatontown, NJ
732-544-1000
Galaxytoyota.net

 3.4 /  5.0

5 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Floor mats installed

10/27/2008   Galaxy Toyota
Eatontown, NJ
732-544-1000
Galaxytoyota.net

 3.4 /  5.0

5 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defAirbagDeployment
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defOdometerRollback
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defAccidentIndicator
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defManufacturerRecall
http://www.toyota.com/dealers/
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=8Mb9__Zsv5Jv7ecUDajYPgXNqjhfydxgJuF4pkBnK0f1-N4YXNKoy3IL07i0Hzkw7lZhCdjvoALBRHfZSPh9BQbEzSkWsMaaKm1svh0DEgZnWB87eWk9JBTdWw4yIcWd61Kk7ubs8oOFV308bJN8V0gP6crJITVuwGTCtNZk-vCq_Zpzd8rnlwgYPQIjTqGYNgv64zmZDhSWpMaileGEyEOBY6VzIwbSzaIxn1hBMGadCn7Ullmxo8Y8AlhVqK3lsxUI68JBQzbWIj-ipbUI_yQGTMc3_409jV6UkK5ITtE8hPzEjpDo69VVez553HccAjqr7tIF9c7tAlYD1ZIGPGh6sTs8T698n5SJeSDHHt2sCyjRuqp45jxyDVYGbjHza2Cjzb8JiuTWRAaGVLsbRr64i-1CL3z_9V3c2UslUrK1o4eT1OtTB-YOVfPxFjHxcCPOB1YmpcrrJCGhhSHfX6sDPZQEajkXR5sNoX7kvJLDbsPfWjInMDgcEXMg3f1ntCthdZ7nR3KsIDgHBl6IimxRu_002VVeV5hsjt3Llo_DRDABbBtCKQYurEHXT4hhRTfO70K63URuuR_jzbzVg40irOXQCdKjvvaFEG8MAnJyLYbc3yz2gwg


05/29/2009   Galaxy Toyota
Eatontown, NJ
732-544-1000
Galaxytoyota.net

 3.4 /  5.0

5 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Battery replaced

06/24/2009   85   New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jackson, NJ
Title #GD20091750114

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as corporate vehicle
- Loan or lien reported

07/08/2009   86   Toyota World of Lakewood
Lakewood, NJ
732-364-9000
lakewoodtoyota.com

 4.7 /  5.0

114 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Cargo net installed

07/22/2009   3,399   Toyota World of Lakewood
Lakewood, NJ
732-364-9000
lakewoodtoyota.com

 4.7 /  5.0

114 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Fog light bulb(s) replaced

08/28/2009   5,152   Toyota World of Lakewood
Lakewood, NJ
732-364-9000
lakewoodtoyota.com

 4.7 /  5.0

114 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and �lter changed
- Tires rotated

11/10/2009   10,398   Toyota World of Lakewood
Lakewood, NJ
732-364-9000
lakewoodtoyota.com

 4.7 /  5.0

114 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tires rotated
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and �lter changed

02/05/2010   15,905   Toyota World of Lakewood
Lakewood, NJ
732-364-9000
lakewoodtoyota.com

 4.7 /  5.0

114 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and �lter changed
- Rear brakes serviced/adjusted
- Tires rotated

06/21/2010   26,300   Toyota World of Lakewood
Lakewood, NJ
732-364-9000
lakewoodtoyota.com

 4.7 /  5.0

114 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tires rotated
- Oil and �lter changed

08/09/2010   30,782   Toyota World of Lakewood
Lakewood, NJ
732-364-9000
lakewoodtoyota.com

 4.7 /  5.0

114 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

08/30/2010   31,850   Toyota World of Lakewood
Lakewood, NJ
732-364-9000
lakewoodtoyota.com

Vehicle serviced
- Tires rotated
- Oil and �lter changed

 216 Customer Favorites

 216 Customer Favorites

 216 Customer Favorites

 216 Customer Favorites

 216 Customer Favorites

 216 Customer Favorites

 216 Customer Favorites



y
 4.7 /  5.0

114 Veri�ed Reviews

11/30/2010   37,137   Toyota World of Lakewood
Lakewood, NJ
732-364-9000
lakewoodtoyota.com

 4.7 /  5.0

114 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and �lter changed
- Tires rotated

03/07/2011   42,622   Toyota World of Lakewood
Lakewood, NJ
732-364-9000
lakewoodtoyota.com

 4.7 /  5.0

114 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Cabin air �lter replaced/cleaned
- Wiper(s) replaced
- Air �lter replaced
- PCV valve replaced
- Tires rotated
- Oil and �lter changed

05/31/2011   48,175   Toyota World of Lakewood
Lakewood, NJ
732-364-9000
lakewoodtoyota.com

 4.7 /  5.0

114 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and �lter changed
- Tires rotated
- Brakes checked

07/11/2011   50,909   Toyota World of Lakewood
Lakewood, NJ
732-364-9000
lakewoodtoyota.com

 4.7 /  5.0

114 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

07/24/2011   51,981   Toyota World of Lakewood
Lakewood, NJ
732-364-9000
lakewoodtoyota.com

 4.7 /  5.0

114 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- One tire mounted
- One tire balanced

09/03/2011   54,010   Toyota World of Lakewood
Lakewood, NJ
732-364-9000
lakewoodtoyota.com

 4.7 /  5.0

114 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tires rotated
- Oil and �lter changed

12/07/2011   59,310   Toyota World of Lakewood
Lakewood, NJ
732-364-9000
lakewoodtoyota.com

 4.7 /  5.0

114 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and �lter changed
- Air �lter replaced
- PCV valve replaced
- Front brake rotor(s) resurfaced
- Front brake pads replaced
- Fluids checked
- Tires rotated

02/28/2012   64,292   Toyota World of Lakewood
Lakewood, NJ
732-364-9000
lakewoodtoyota.com

 4.7 /  5.0

114 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and �lter changed
- Rear brakes replaced
- Tires rotated
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03/10/2012   64,907   New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jackson, NJ
Title #LK20120700166

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

03/30/2013   New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jackson, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

03/31/2014   New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jackson, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/08/2014   The Tire Shop Inc
Leesburg, VA
703-777-2255

 4.6 /  5.0

77 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and �lter changed

09/23/2015   80,724   Toyota World of Lakewood
Lakewood, NJ
732-364-9000
lakewoodtoyota.com

 4.7 /  5.0

114 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Oil and �lter changed
- Engine/powertrain computer/module

reprogrammed
- PCM reprogrammed

01/19/2016   New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jackson, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

04/12/2016   85,745   Toyota World of Lakewood
Lakewood, NJ
732-364-9000
lakewoodtoyota.com

 4.7 /  5.0

114 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and �lter changed

01/20/2017   New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jackson, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

06/10/2017   93,226   New Jersey
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

02/19/2018   New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jackson, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

01/16/2019   New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jackson, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

06/11/2019   98,400   New Jersey
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

01/17/2020   New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jackson, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

09/10/2020   104,867   Pine Belt Chevrolet
Lakewood, NJ
732-363-2900
pinebeltchevrolet.com/

 4.2 /  5.0

223 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

09/16/2020   New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lakewood, NJ
Title #DA20202600154

Title issued or updated
- Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in

inventory
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

10/23/2020   104,873   PTL Tire Service, Inc.
Andover, MN
763-434-7766
ptltireandauto.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Exhaust manifold bolts replaced
- Oil and �lter changed

 171 Customer Favorites

 216 Customer Favorites

 216 Customer Favorites

 3,942
Customer

Favorites



 4.8 /  5.0

32 Veri�ed Reviews

- Tailpipe replaced
- Exhaust repaired
- Thrust angle alignment performed
- Alignment performed

11/14/2020   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

11/18/2020   104,995   PTL Tire Service, Inc.
Andover, MN
763-434-7766
ptltireandauto.com

 4.8 /  5.0

32 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Water pump replaced
- Timing belt replaced
- Timing belt idler pulley/bearing replaced
- Antifreeze/coolant �ushed/changed

Owner 2
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/25/2020   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #17037292-1

Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Exempt from odometer reporting
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

09/19/2021   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #17037292-1

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Exempt from odometer reporting
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

04/25/2022   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #17037292-1

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Exempt from odometer reporting
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

Avoid �nancial headaches. Make sure the loan has been
paid off if you're buying from a private seller. Learn More

04/26/2022   112,405   Inver Grove Honda
Inver Grove Heights, MN
888-354-9676
invergrovehonda.com

 4.7 /  5.0

258 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and �lter changed

Glossary

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of
ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a
Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all
title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners,
CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership
is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following

 69 Customer Favorites

 69 Customer Favorites

 52 Customer Favorites

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN


states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota.
Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique
number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a
change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Toyota Recall / Service Campaign
Portions of this report have been included under license from Toyota Motor North America, Inc.
("TOYOTA"), License Agreement TMS1013 . This data applies only to vehicle marketed or
originally sold in Mexico and the United States of America, including Guam, Saipan, American
Samoa, Puerto Rico, the U.S. Virgin Islands and the other United States territories and
protectorates with currently open safety or emissions recalls, or service campaigns. While
TOYOTA provides data to Carfax Inc. on a regular basis, this report may not include very recent
activity. For the manufacturer's most current information on recall/campaign activity for any
Toyota, Lexus or Scion brand vehicle, you must go to http://toyota.com/recall or
http://lexus.com/recall..

http://toyota.com/recall
http://lexus.com/recall

